Code X

P65 96.86
520_705 77.81
380_520 19.05

P60 97.06
520_705 79.41
380 520 17.65

P55 97.45
520_705 81.33
380_520 16.12

P50  98.12
520_705 83.68
380 520 14.44

P45 99.2
520_705 86.6
380_520 12.6

Y
99.99
85.38
14.61

99.99
85.95
14.04

99.99
86.6
13.39

100.0
87.36
12.63

100.0
88.25
11.74

P40 100.93 99.99

520 705 90.3
380520 10.62

89.29
10.7

P35 103.66 100.0

520_705 95.14
380_520 8.52

90.52
9.47

P30 108.04 100.0
520_705 101.66 91.97

380_520 6.37

8.02

4

X y A

112.330.313 0.323

1.62

0.472 0.518

110.710.131 0.101
104.570.321 0.331

1.6

0.475 0.514

102.970.131 0.104

95.98
1.57
94.41

86.5
1.53
84.96

76.07
1.48
74.58

64.68
1.42
63.26

52.43
1.35
51.08

39.55
1.24
38.3

0.332 0.34
0.479 0.51
0.13 0.108

0.344 0.351
0.484 0.506
0.128 0.112

0.36 0.363
0.491 05
0.127 0.118

0.379 0.376
0.498 0.493
0.125 0.126

0.404 0.39
0.508 0.484
0.123 0.137

0.436 0.403
0.521 0.471
0.12 0.152

B
0.0
-4.89
4.89

0.0
—-4.02
4.02

0.0
-3.07
3.07

0.0
-2.04
2.04

0.0
-0.95
0.95

0.0
0.18
-0.18

0.0
1.29
-1.29

0.0
2.29
-2.29

B a b B id
00 00 0.968 -0.449 0
37.71 38.03 0.911 -0.007 97
-37.7138.03 1.303 -3.03 277

00 00 097 -04180
35.31 35.54 0.923 -0.007 96
-35.3135.54 1.257 -2.932 276

0.0 00 0974 -0.383 0
32.62 32.76 0.939 -0.007 95
-32.6232.76 1.203 -2.819 275

0.0 0.0 0981 -0.346 0
29.61 29.68 0.957 -0.007 93
-29.6129.68 1.143 -2.69 273

0.0 0.0 0992 -0.304 0
26.25 26.27 0.981 -0.006 92
—26.2526.27 1.073 -2.539 272

0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0
2253 2253 1.011 -0.006 89
-22.5322.53 0.992 -2.363 269

0.0 0.0 1.036 -0.209 O
18.44 18.49 1.051 -0.005 85
-18.4418.49 0.899 -2.156 265

00 0.0 1.08 -0.158 0
14.05 14.23 1.105 -0.005 80
-14.0514.23 0.794 -1.91 260
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